
event class rider_name horse_name place score purse
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 20.041 $42.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Ava Finley Oprah 1D - 2nd 21.565 $25.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Raynes Russell Nugget 1D - 3rd 22.306 $17.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Haven Russell Easy 1D - 4th 26.163
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Alice Guscette Lightning Mc Queen 1D - 5th 32.66
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Rhett Dollins Rocket 1D - 6th 38.096
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Jolene Stovner Oreo 1D - 7th 43.45
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Friday Wade Stovner Oreo 1D - 8th 46.622

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 1st 17.775 $219.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 2nd 17.96 $192.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 3rd 18.021 $137.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 4th 18.17
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 1st 18.283 $194.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 2D - 2nd 18.374 $170.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 3rd 18.554 $121.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Angie Finley Jo Jo 2D - 4th 18.626
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Toni Recanzone Fizz 2D - 5th 18.632
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Kristen Whitehead Fierce Rockin Girl 2D - 6th 18.711
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 1st 18.776 $168.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 2nd 18.801 $147.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 3rd 18.902 $105.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Karsyn West Midge 3D - 4th 18.915
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 5th 18.997
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 3D - 6th 19.021
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 7th 19.172
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 19.279 $143.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 4D - 2nd 19.29 $125.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Sommer Leiper Wizard’s Desert Storm 4D - 3rd 19.33 $90.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 4th 19.341
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 4D - 5th 19.392
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 4D - 6th 19.418
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 4D - 6th 19.418
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Brylee Dickey Shines and sparkles 4D - 8th 19.424
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 9th 19.446
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 4D - 10th 19.514
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 4D - 11th 19.55
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Vicki Mays Truly a judge 4D - 12th 19.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Ashtyn West Sonita 4D - 13th 19.62
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 5D - 1st 19.806 $118.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Michaela Johnson Nisha 5D - 2nd 19.839 $103.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Gracie Garthwaite Jane 5D - 3rd 20.138 $74.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza 5D - 4th 20.197
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 5D - 5th 20.266
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 6th 20.696
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Baylee Joyce Black Betty 5D - 7th 20.811
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Liz Russell Striking The Match 5D - 8th 21.866
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Rylee Matney Goldie Star Light 5D - 9th 30.114
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Marissa Jacobson HR Lady Gaga "Lisa" 923.695 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Darcey Stafford I’m on a French Hi (Stella) 924.442 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz” 924.631 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 925.526 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Tonya Rosebrook Slick 930.917 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 5D - $500 Added Open, Friday Camie Johnston SC The Prosecutor 961.262 No Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Karsyn West Midge 1D - 1st 18.915 $48.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Ashtyn West Sonita 2D - 1st 19.62 $42.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Isabella Countryman Montoyas Buck Pack 4D - 1st 20.619 $32.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 924.828 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 925.526 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Friday Kasamira Johnson Tyga No-Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Lacee Dollins Billy Bob 1D - 1st 19.472 $58.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Vicki Mays Truly a judge 1D - 2nd 19.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Mia Clark Penelope 3D - 1st 20.637 $45.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Charmarie Bradach Frankie 3D - 2nd 20.665
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Lacee Dollins Seven 4D - 1st 24.105 $39.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 924.871 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Friday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 925.283 No Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Futurity Futurity, Friday Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 1D - 1st 19.021 $61.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Futurity Futurity, Friday Vicki Mays Truly a judge 1D - 2nd 19.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Futurity Futurity, Friday Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 925.526 No Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Friday Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 20.041 $21.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race PeeWee, 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Friday Haven Russell Easy 1D - 2nd 26.163

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayKristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 1st 17.775 $246.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayDarcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 2nd 18.021 $215.00



6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayRachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 1st 18.283 $166.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 2D - 2nd 18.374 $145.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 3rd 18.554 $104.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayToni Recanzone Fizz 2D - 4th 18.632
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayKristen Whitehead Fierce Rockin Girl 2D - 5th 18.711
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 1st 18.776 $141.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 2nd 18.801 $124.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridaySabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 3rd 18.997 $88.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTwain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 3D - 4th 19.021
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 5th 19.172
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 19.279 $123.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 4D - 2nd 19.29 $107.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayRuth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 3rd 19.341 $77.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayMarcie Stewart Command the Casino 4D - 4th 19.418
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayBrylee Dickey Shines and sparkles 4D - 5th 19.424
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayValerie James Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 6th 19.446
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayKristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 4D - 7th 19.514
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayRiann Cornett No Way in Hail 4D - 8th 19.55
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayVicki Mays Truly a judge 4D - 9th 19.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 4D - 10th 19.806
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayMichaela Johnson Nisha 4D - 11th 19.839
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayMichelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 4D - 12th 20.696
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayDarcey Stafford I’m on a French Hi (Stella) 924.442 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayDenise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz” 924.631 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayReagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 925.526 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayTonya Rosebrook Slick 930.917 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Added Money 4D, 2nd Race - $500 Added (Roll Only) Open, FridayCamie Johnston SC The Prosecutor 961.262 No Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayKarsyn West Midge 1D - 1st 18.915 $48.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayAshtyn West Sonita 2D - 1st 19.62 $42.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayIsabella Countryman Montoyas Buck Pack 4D - 1st 20.619 $32.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 924.828 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayReagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 925.526 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, FridayKasamira Johnson Tyga No-Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayLacee Dollins Billy Bob 1D - 1st 19.472 $50.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayVicki Mays Truly a judge 1D - 2nd 19.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayMia Clark Penelope 3D - 1st 20.637 $38.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayCharmarie Bradach Frankie 3D - 2nd 20.665
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayLacee Dollins Seven 4D - 1st 24.105 $33.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, FridayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 924.871 No Time

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Futurity, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, Friday Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 1D - 1st 19.021 $41.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race Futurity, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, Friday Vicki Mays Truly a judge 1D - 2nd 19.602

6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kristen Whitehead Fierce Rockin Girl 1D - 1st 17.428 $569.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 1D - 2nd 17.452 $485.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 3rd 17.53 $379.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 4th 17.677 $295.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 5th 17.747 $211.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 6th 17.757 $169.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kristen Whitehead Martha’s son of a gun 1D - 7th 17.775
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 8th 17.793
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 2D - 1st 18.037 $503.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 2nd 18.113 $428.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 2D - 3rd 18.16 $335.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 2D - 4th 18.169 $261.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous 2D - 5th 18.229 $186.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 2D - 6th 18.246 $149.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Toni Recanzone Fizz 2D - 7th 18.329
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 2D - 8th 18.383
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 2D - 9th 18.388
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 10th 18.391
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 3D - 1st 18.458 $438.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 3D - 2nd 18.466 $373.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Adria keys JMR Speedy Star 3D - 3rd 18.485 $292.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 4th 18.508 $227.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 3D - 5th 18.572 $162.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 6th 18.576 $130.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Angie Finley Jo Jo 3D - 7th 18.602
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Karsyn West Midge 3D - 8th 18.643
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 9th 18.654
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz” 3D - 10th 18.657
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Gabriella Flegal Machos Easter Lilly 3D - 11th 18.683
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Marissa Jacobson HR Lady Gaga "Lisa" 3D - 12th 18.765
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Darcey Stafford I’m on a French Hi (Stella) 3D - 13th 18.776
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 3D - 13th 18.776
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kelsie Miller DMR Miss N Dryfire 3D - 15th 18.787
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 16th 18.865
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 3D - 17th 18.866



6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Liz Russell Striking The Match 3D - 18th 18.872
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Brylee Dickey Shines and sparkles 3D - 19th 18.887
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Trish McCoin Hammy 3D - 20th 18.889
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 21st 18.923
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 4D - 1st 18.958 $372.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Lacee Dollins Billy Bob 4D - 2nd 18.971 $317.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Sommer Leiper Wizard’s Desert Storm 4D - 3rd 19.01 $248.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 4th 19.031 $193.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 4D - 5th 19.071 $138.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 4D - 6th 19.081 $110.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 4D - 7th 19.115
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Vicki Mays Truly a judge 4D - 8th 19.235
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 9th 19.241
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 4D - 10th 19.358
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza 5D - 1st 19.472 $306.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kit Thompson Jojo Wild 5D - 2nd 19.608 $261.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 5D - 3rd 19.77 $204.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 4th 19.816 $159.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Michaela Johnson Nisha 5D - 5th 19.857 $113.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Emma Suing Smartest freckle 5D - 6th 20.083 $91.00
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Charmarie Bradach Frankie 5D - 7th 20.179
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Ryder Johns Apollo 5D - 8th 20.35
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 5D - 9th 20.42
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 5D - 10th 20.712
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Joy Mathews Rare Looking Cash 5D - 11th 20.802
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 5D - 12th 21.273
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 5D - 13th 21.486
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 5D - 14th 21.488
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 5D - 15th 21.895
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 5D - 16th 21.961
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 5D - 17th 22.118
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 5D - 18th 22.802
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Nevaeh Yoakum Oakley (moocow) 5D - 19th 23.19
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 5D - 20th 26.712
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Rylee Matney Goldie Star Light 5D - 21st 28.227
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Baylee Joyce Black Betty 5D - 22nd 30.496
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Shalene Kellogg Jump For The Top 5D - 23rd 47.497
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 5D - 24th 923.869
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 5D - 25th 924.755
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 823.878 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy 922.514 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Lisa Mclean Rlm seventeen 923.649 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 923.806 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Emma Hathaway Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 923.999 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 924.077 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Ashtyn West Sonita 924.250 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" 924.375 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 924.396 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kelsie Miller SW Aintseen Mycorona 924.482 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Tonya Rosebrook Slick 925.694 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Kasamira Johnson Scoot 927.735 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Karma Johns Comin in hot 928.255 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 929.995 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 960.850 No Time
6th Annual High Desert Classic Barrel Race  Added Money 5D - $3,000 Added , Saturday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton No-Time


